Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Item #
DC616

DC618

DC614

DC816N
DC818N
DC1016
DC1018
DC1014
DC1216

Everlast Dado Chippers
Thank you for shopping with us!

The Everlast Dado offers the woodworking shop one tool, which will cut various size grooves up to 13/16" maximum width of cut. It can
be used to cut either with or against the grain. Fine Tooth Dado recommended for plywood, Melamine, or where extra smooth cut is

needed.

Manufacturer
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast

Everlast

Diameter

6in
6in
6in
8in
8in
10in
10 in
10 in
12 in

Bore
5/8in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8 in
5/8in
5/8in

1lin

Kerf
1/16 in
1/8in
1/4 in
1/16 in
1/8in
1/16 in
1/8in
1/4 in
1/16 in

Hook Angle

15 deg
15 deg
15 deg

-5 deg
-5 deg

15 deg
15 deg
15 deg
15 deg

Price
$54.90
$57.60
$79.30
$58.50
$64.35
$90.90
$99.00
$103.50
$117.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DC1218 Everlast 12 in 1lin 1/8 in 15 deg $134.10
DC1214 Everlast 12 in lin 1/4 in 15 deg $99.00
DC814N Everlast 8in 5/8 in 1/4 in -5 deg $72.20



