Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Everlast Dado Chippers

Thank you for shopping with us!

The Everlast Dado offers the woodworking shop one tool, which will cut various size grooves up to 13/16" maximum width of cut. It can be used to cut either with or against the grain. Fine Tooth Dado recommended for plywood, Melamine, or where extra smooth cut is needed.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Kerf	Hook Angle	Price
DC616	Everlast	6 in	5/8 in	1/16 in	15 deg	\$54.90
DC618	Everlast	6 in	5/8 in	1/8 in	15 deg	\$57.60
DC614	Everlast	6 in	5/8 in	1/4 in	15 deg	\$79.30
DC816N	Everlast	8 in	5/8 in	1/16 in	-5 deg	\$58.50
DC818N	Everlast	8 in	5/8 in	1/8 in	-5 deg	\$64.35
DC1016	Everlast	10 in	5/8 in	1/16 in	15 deg	\$90.90
DC1018	Everlast	10 in	5/8 in	1/8 in	15 deg	\$99.00
DC1014	Everlast	10 in	5/8 in	1/4 in	15 deg	\$103.50
DC1216	Everlast	12 in	1 in	1/16 in	15 deg	\$117.00

DC1218	Everlast	12 in	1 in	1/8 in	15 deg	\$134.10
DC1214	Everlast	12 in	1 in	1/4 in	15 deg	\$99.00
DC814N	Everlast	8 in	5/8 in	1/4 in	-5 deg	\$72.20